A2

The Lyceum

Mid Year Exam Timetable Nov/Dec 2018 31/10/2018
Thu, Nov 22 Last day of classes for General and Art.
10.30-11.45 General
. Paper 1
Fri, Nov 23
! v 11.20-12.30 Language
Paper 4
11.00 - 12.45 General
Sat, Nov 24 Paper 2
11.00-1.15 Language
Paper 3
Regular classes for all subjects except General and Art continue.
Last day of Class for Language will be Friday, Nov 30.
Art Exams will take place according to the following schedule
Mon, Nov 26 12:15-3:00 Art
Tue, Nov 27 2.30-5.00 Art
Wed, Nov 28 - -
Thu, Nov 29 2.00-5.00 Art
Fri, Nov 30 1.00-4.00 Art
Sat, Dec 01 10:00 - 2:00 Art
Dec 03 - 06 Regular classes for all subjects except General, Language and Art continue.
Mon - Thu
Thur, Dec 06 Last Day of Classes
Fri, Dec 07 Study Leave
Sat, Dec 08 8.30-10.30 Biology 10.45-12.00 Biology
Paper 4 Paper 5
Mon, Dec 10 8.30-10.00 Physics 11.30-1.00 Economics
Paper 4 Paper 4
8.30-10.00 Chemistry 12.00-12.40 Physics
Paper 4 Paper 5
Tue, Dec 11 -
8.30-10.00 Psychology 11.30-1.30 Literature
Paper 3 Paper5 & 6
8.30-11.30 Sociology 11.30-12.45 Chemistry
Wed, Dec 12 Paper 3 . Paper 5 .
8.30-10.30 Comp. Sci 12.30-2.30 Accounting
Paper3 &4 Paper 3
8.30-11.00 Maths 12.00-1.30 Psychology
Thu, Dec 13 P3,51,52 Paper 4
8.30-11.00 Further Math  [12.00- 1.15 Economics
Fri, Dec 14 P1 Paper 3
8.30-9.30 History
Paper 3
8.30-11.00 Further Math
Sat, Dec 15 P.2
8.30-10.00 History
Paper 4




